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1. RAJKOT
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GENTS RING
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GENTS RING - AMBAKUTI

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity

Sh
an

ti 
Gold

 - 
98

19
59

56
82

https://shanti-gold.com/product/8151/gents-ring-ambakuti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Gents-Ring&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Ambakuti
https://shanti-gold.com/product/8149/gents-ring-chapil/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Gents-Ring&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Chapil
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GENTS RING - CHAPIL

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity
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GENTS RING - AARI
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https://shanti-gold.com/product/8147/gents-ring-aari-cutting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Gents-Ring&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Aari+Cutting
https://shanti-gold.com/product/7794/gents-ring-nazrana/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Gents-Ring&utm_term=Gents+Ring+-+Nazrana


Shanti Gold
Manufacturer & Wholesaler of Gold Ornaments

Page: 7

CUTTING

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity
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GENTS RING - NAZRANA

Variations
Piece weight Purity

Any Piece weight Any Purity
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